
Week One JANUARY 02 - 08, 2023

Mon, Jan 02 Chapter 1

Tue, Jan 03 Chapter 2

Wed, Jan 04 Chapter 3

Thu, Jan 05 Chapter 4

Fri, Jan 06 Chapter 5

Sat, Jan 07 Chapter 6

Sun, Jan 08 Chapter 7

Week Two JANUARY 09 - 15, 2023

Mon, Jan 09 Chapter 8

Tue, Jan 10 Chapter 9

Wed, Jan 11 Chapter 10

Thu, Jan 12 Chapter 11

Fri, Jan 13 Chapter 12

Sat, Jan 14 Chapter 13

Sun, Jan 15 Chapter 14

Week Three JANUARY 16 - 22, 2023

Mon, Jan 16 Chapter 15

Tue, Jan 17 Chapter 16

Wed, Jan 18 Chapter 17

Thu, Jan 19 Chapter 18

Fri, Jan 20 Chapter 19

Sat, Jan 21 Chapter 20

Sun, Jan 22 Chapter 21

BOOK OF JOHN

"The disciples saw Jesus do many other miraculous signs in addition to the ones 
recorded in this book. But these are written so that you may continue to believe that 

Jesus is the Messisah, the Son of God, and that by believing in him you will have life by 
the power of his name."   John 20:30-31 NIV


